Prize

Course Record Male
Course Record Female
Overall Male Winner

Male Runner-up
3rd Male

Overall Female Winner
Female Runner-up

3rd Female
1st Male under 40

Male under 40 - Runner-up
1st Female under 35
Female under 35 - Runner-up

1st Male over 40

Male over 40 - Runner-up
st Female over 35
Female over 35 - Runner-up

1st Male over 50

Male over 50 - Runner-up
st Female over 45
Female over 45 - Runner-up

1st Male over 60

Male over 60 - Runner-up
st Female over 55
Female over 55 - Runner-up

First Male Team

First Female Team

Name

Not Broken
Not Broken
Steven Way
David Bell

Jon Sharkey
Heidi Tregenza
Vicki Ingham
Nikki Sandell
David Bell

Jon Sharkey
Heidi Tregenza
Vicki Ingham
Steven Way
Kevin Squibb
Nikki Sandell
Becky Griffith
Andy Clements
Mick Cooper
Tamatha Ryan
Lynn Hutchings
Hamish Murray
Andy Stratton
Angel Felix
Kathy Fooks

Steven Way,Jon Sharkey,Joshua Cole

01/02/2015

Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes

Club

Bournemouth Ac
Cirencester AC
Bournemouth Ac
Bournemouth AC
Poole Runners
Bournemouth AC
Cirencester AC
Bournemouth Ac
Bournemouth AC
Poole Runners
Bournemouth Ac
Tiverton Harriers
Bournemouth AC
Poole Runners
Poole Ac

Poole Runners

Romsey Road Runners

Wimborne AC
Purbeck Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

Littledown Harriers

Bournemouth AC

Heidi Tregenza,Nikki Sandell,Caroline Rowley |Bournemouth AC

Blackmore Vale Half Marathon - 01/02/2015

Time

01:12:44
01:13:19
01:13:55
01:26:21
01:28:23
01:29:10
01:13:19
01:13:55
01:26:21
01:28:23
01:12:44
01:17:16
01:29:10
01:30:59
01:22:07
01:26:27
01:34:38
01:42:13
01:27:31
01:30:41
01:42:59
01:43:56
03:41:34
04:34:11
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