## **Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes**

01/02/2015

Prize	Name	Club	Time
Course Record Male	Not Broken		
Course Record Female	Not Broken		
Overall Male Winner	Steven Way	Bournemouth Ac	01:12:44
Male Runner-up	David Bell	Cirencester AC	01:13:19
3rd Male	Jon Sharkey	Bournemouth Ac	01:13:55
Overall Female Winner	Heidi Tregenza	Bournemouth AC	01:26:21
Female Runner-up	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	01:28:23
3rd Female	Nikki Sandell	Bournemouth AC	01:29:10
1st Male under 40	David Bell	Cirencester AC	01:13:19
Male under 40 - Runner-up	Jon Sharkey	Bournemouth Ac	01:13:55
1st Female under 35	Heidi Tregenza	Bournemouth AC	01:26:21
Female under 35 - Runner-up	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	01:28:23
1st Male over 40	Steven Way	Bournemouth Ac	01:12:44
Male over 40 - Runner-up	Kevin Squibb	Tiverton Harriers	01:17:16
1st Female over 35	Nikki Sandell	Bournemouth AC	01:29:10
Female over 35 - Runner-up	Becky Griffith	Poole Runners	01:30:59
1st Male over 50	Andy Clements	Poole Ac	01:22:07
Male over 50 - Runner-up	Mick Cooper	Poole Runners	01:26:27
1st Female over 45	Tamatha Ryan	Romsey Road Runners	01:34:38
Female over 45 - Runner-up	Lynn Hutchings	Wimborne AC	01:42:13
1st Male over 60	Hamish Murray	Purbeck Runners	01:27:31
Male over 60 - Runner-up	Andy Stratton	Egdon Heath Harriers	01:30:41
1st Female over 55	Angel Felix		01:42:59
Female over 55 - Runner-up	Kathy Fooks	Littledown Harriers	01:43:56
First Male Team	Steven Way, Jon Sharkey, Joshua Cole	Bournemouth AC	03:41:34
First Female Team	Heidi Tregenza, Nikki Sandell, Caroline Rowley	Bournemouth AC	04:34:11